2016 Garbage and Recycling Holiday Schedule

By contract, Republic Services is eligible to suspend collection of residential and commercial garbage and
recycling for the following holidays: Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day,
Christmas Day and New Year’s Day.

In general, collections which fall on a holiday will be made on the next regularly scheduled collection,
the exception being missed collection for Christmas day. The following is a summary of the holidays and
their impact:

Memorial Day (Monday, May 30)

No observance, services as usual

Independence Day (Monday, July 4)

Commercial services resume Saturday, July 5

Labor Day (Monday, September 5)

Residential garbage make up day — Thursday, September 8
Residential recycling make up day — Monday, September 12
Commercial services resume Tuesday, September 9
Thanksgiving Day 9 (Thursday, November 24)

Residential garbage make up day — Monday ,November 28
Residential recycling make up day — Thursday, December 1
Commercial services resume Friday, November 25
Christmas Day (Sunday, December 25)

No observance, services as usual

New Year’s Day (Sunday, January 1)

No observance, services as usual



